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Figure 1 Schematic representation of the CHICOS coordination structure.  

Work packages (WPs) 2 and 3 are subdivided into topical working 
groups. 
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Figure 2 Location and sample size (N of children) of identified birth cohorts in 

Europe included in the cohort review (WP1). 
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Figure 3 Screenshot of the CHICOS website (www.chicosproject.eu),  

reflecting the project brand and logo. 
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Table 1 CHICOS Beneficiaries  
 
 

Partner Beneficiary Name Location Contact Email 

1 

Fundació Centre de 
Recerca en 
Epidemiologia 
Ambiental  
(CREAL) 

Barcelona, 
Spain 
 

Martine 
Vrijheid 
(Coordinator) 

mvrijheid@creal.cat 

3 
University of Crete 
(UoC) 

Crete, 
Greece 

Leda Chatzi lchatzi@med.uoc.gr 

4 
Universita Degli 
Studi Di Torino 
(UNITO) 

Turin, Italy Franco Merletti franco.merletti@unito.it 

5 

Erasmus 
Universitair Medisch 
Centrum Rotterdam 
(Erasmus MC) 

Rotterdam, 
The 
Netherlands 

Vincent 
Jaddoe 

v.jaddoe@erasmusmc.nl 

6 
Nasjonalt 
Folkehelseinstitutt 
(NIPH) 

Oslo, 
Norway 

Camilla 
Stoltenberg 

Camilla.Stoltenberg@fhi.no 

7 
University of Bristol 
(UNIVBRIS) 

Bristol, 
United 
Kingdom 

Patricia Lucas plucas.policystudies@gmail.com 

8 
National School of 
Public Health 
(NSPH) 

Athens, 
Greece 

Manolis 
Kogevinas 

kogevinas@creal.cat 

9 
Københavns 
Universitet (UCPH) 

Copenhagen
, Denmark 

Anne-Marie 
Nybo 
Andersen 

amny@sund.ku.dk 

  
  


